
Republic o f the Philippines 
Department o f Budget and Management
PROCUREMENT SERVICE -
P H IL IP P IN E  GOVERNMENT ELECTRONIC PROCUREMENT SYSTEM

NOTICE OF AWARD

NOA No.:
Resolution No.; B A C l-2020 -12-10

BRYAN CHRISTIAN H. SAMANTE
HAFID N ' ERASMUS CORPORATION AND PINK ARMOUR CORPORATION JO IN T VENTURE
9F The Bonifacio Prime 20'*' Drive McKinley Business Park 
Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City 1634
Mobile No 
Telephone No 
Fax No 
Email

+639278483763 
+63288088806 to 10 
+63288088806 to 10 local 121 
bryan.samante@hafidcorp.com

Dear Mr. Sam ante:

This is to inform you that the Bids and A w ards  C om m ittee  I  o f  th e  P rocu rem en t Service has found 
you to have submitted the Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid for the P rocurem en t o f  V a rious  Personal 
P ro tec tive  E qu ipm en t (PPE) fo r  U rg e n t F ro n tlin e rs  in  V arious P h ilipp ine  Regions fo r  th e  
D e p a rtm e n t o f H ea lth  (DO H) for I te m  3 -  Surg ica l Mask, Lo t No. 3 and 9 under PB No. 20 -057-1  
opened on D ecem ber 09, 2020 and you are hereby issued this NOTICE OF AWARD:

Ite m Lo t D escrip tion Q u a n tity U n it
Price Tota l B id Price

3 20,217,820 pieces 1.47 P 29 ,720 ,195 .40

3

9

SURGICAL MASK FOR URGENT 
FRONTLINERS IN  VARIOUS 

PH IL IP P IN E REGIONS 20,217,820 pieces 1.49 P 30 ,124 ,551 .80

Delivery Instructions:

Lot
No.

Q u a n tity PLACE OF DELIVERY D e live ry  Period

3 20,217,820 pieces
National Capital Region (NCR): OCD 

Warehouse, Camp Aguinaldo, Quezon 
City

Within 45 calendar days 
upon receipt of Notice to 

Proceed

9 20,217,820 pieces
Cebu City: Supplier's Warehouse within 

the designated location

Within 15 calendar days 
upon receipt of Notice to 

Proceed

Page 1 of 2

RR. Road, C risto tw l St., Paco, Manila 
www.DS-Dhikieps.QQyjiti 
8 290-6300 /  8 290-6400

DBM Compound, General Solano Street, San Miguel, Manila
mm.phlKicia.aovjai ___ _
(02) 8 640 6906 | 8 640 6907 | 8 640 6908 | 8 640 6909

mailto:bryan.samante@hafidcorp.com
http://www.DS-Dhikieps.QQyjit



